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49
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v
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98
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110

118

dolce

118 Danzi op. 68 / 2



125
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dim. dolce

144

dim. dolce
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cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.
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dolce
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dolce

120 Danzi op. 68 / 2



174
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cresc.
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199

Flöte

Oboe

Klarinette in B

Horn in F

Fagott

Andante quasi allegretto.

solo

7
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solo

30
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41

46

52
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cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

92
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Flöte

Oboe

Klarinette in B

Horn in F

Fagott

Minuetto  allegretto

9

17

27
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37

fine

Trio

fine

fine

fine

fine

46

54

63

d.c. al fine

d.c. al fine

d.c. al fine

d.c. al fine

d.c. al fine
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Flöte

Oboe

Klarinette in B

Horn in F

Fagott

Allegretto

dolce

7

15

dolce

23
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38

45

50
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56

dolce

64

72

78
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84

cresc.

cresc.

cresc. dolce

cresc

92

100

dolce

108
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126

134

140

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.
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148

155

dolce

164

172
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180

186

192

dolce

200

dolce
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-_

214

220

dolce

227
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